
Outbound Viper 640 Booking 

c/o Bermuda Viper 640 Class Association 
2 Salt Kettle Road 
Paget 

Consignee 
Owner Name: 

Address:

Customs Broker 
Masterpiece International 
1 Mill Street 3rd Floor 
Newport, RI 02840 
USA 

Contact Name: Contact Email: 

Fill in the boxes and email to somers@mahoganyreef.com 

Shipping Line:  

Destination Port:  

Voyage #:     Select pink values from Schedule on next page 

Bermuda Departure Date:  

Year Built/Boat Type:  

Hull #:  Sail #: 

Size: 25’x8’x6 (lwh) 

Shipper/Consignor  

Owner Name: 

mailto:somers@mahoganyreef.com?subject=Outbound%20Viper%20Booking


Departs Arrives Departs Arrives

Fernandina Bermuda Bermuda Fernandina

1074 Fri 02-Dec Tue 06-Dec Wed 07-Dec Sat 10-Dec

1075 Sat 10-Dec Wed 14-Dec Fri 16-Dec Tue 20-Dec

1076 Thu 22-Dec Wed 28-Dec Fri 30-Dec Sun 03-Jan

Departs Arrives Departs Arrives

Port Elizabeth, NJ Bermuda Bermuda Port Elizabeth, NJ

1885 Fri 18-Nov Mon 21-Nov Tue 22-Nov Thu 24-Nov

1886 Fri 25-Nov Mon 28-Nov Tue 29-Nov Thu 01-Dec

1887 Fri 02-Dec Mon 05-Dec Tue 06-Dec Thu 08-Dec

1888 Fri 09-Dec Mon 12-Dec Tue 13-Dec Thu 15-Dec

1889 Fri 16-Dec Mon 19-Dec Tue 20-Dec Thu 22-Dec

Departs Arrives Departs Arrives

Salem, NJ Bermuda Bermuda Salem, NJ

1444 Mon 21-Nov Thu 24-Nov Fri 25-Nov Mon 28-Nov

1445 Mon 28-Nov Thu 01-Dec Fri 02-Dec Mon 05-Dec

1446 Mon 05-Dec Thu 08-Dec Fri 09-Dec Mon 12-Dec

1447 Mon 12-Dec Thu 15-Dec Fri 16-Dec Mon 19-Dec

1448 Mon 19-Dec Thu 22-Dec Fri 23-Dec Mon 26-Dec

Voyage #

Outbound Voyage Schedule

Voyage #

Voyage #

SOMERS ISLES SHIPPING - Bermuda to Fernandina Beach, FL

BERMUDA CONTAINER LINE - Bermuda to Port Elizabeth, NJ

BERMUDA INTERNATIONAL SHIPPING - Bermuda to Salem, NJ
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